NORDcanopy
HR-O Grease Canopies
Grease canopy without supply air
Laser welded structure
Efficient HFK cyclone filters protected as an utility model
Energy efficient LED lights
Registered design no. 007972823-0001
www.etsnord.com2 RDT-041-0425

4000K and warmer 3000K. It is also possible to choose between regular LED
and DALI2 (dimmable) luminaries.
LED luminaries (standard), IP66
Canopy section
length (mm) Luminaries Lighting
length (mm)
Energy use
(W)
Color
temperature
(K)
Color rendering
index (Ra)
Flux
(lm)
1000 ≤ L <1300 LED-4000-600 600 17 4000 90 2907
1000 ≤ L <1300 LED-3000-600 600 17 3000 90 2907
1400 ≤ L <2900 LED-4000-1200 1200 34 4000 90 6498
1400 ≤ L <2900 LED-3000-1200 1200 34 3000 90 6498
DALI2 LED luminaries, IP66
Canopy section
length (mm) Luminaries Lighting
length (mm)
Energy use
(W)
Color
temperature
(K)
Color rendering
index (Ra)
Flux
(lm)
1000 ≤ L <1300 DALI2-4000-600 600 20 4000 90 3000
1000 ≤ L <1300 DALI2-3000-600 600 20 3000 90 3000
1400 ≤ L <2900 DALI2-4000-1200 1200 37 4000 90 6000
1400 ≤ L <2900 DALI2-3000-1200 1200 37 3000 90 6000
Spot LED lighting fixtures, IP65
Light colour: 4000K (colder), 3000K (warmer)
Housing material: Aluminium
Colour separation index: > 80 (Ra)

Grease filters
HFK
n - Grease filter quantity
Lighting
LED-4000-600 - L=600, 17W, 4000K
LED-3000-600 - L=600, 17W, 3000K
LED-4000-1200 - L=1200, 34W, 4000K
LED-3000-1200 - L=1200, 34W, 3000K
DALI2-4000-600 - L=600, 20W, 4000K
DALI2-3000-600 - L=600, 20W, 3000K
DALI2-4000-1200 - L=1200, 37W, 4000K
DALI2-3000-1200 - L=1200, 37W, 3000K
SpotLED-3000 - 8W, 3000K
SpotLED-4000 - 8W, 4000K
n - Quantity of lighting fixtures
Example: HR-OG - 4000x3000x550 - E4=400x4 - HFKx24 - LED-4000-1200x2
HR-OG - aSAP - L×B×H - E4= d×n - HFK×n - LED1670×n
www.etsnord.com14 RDT-041-0425
® NORDcanopy   |   Accessories
aSAP Solution – a Self Assembly Package